
TIC First Last Email Phone Member organization

CFO Michael Fallon mfallon@pensions.org 2155877288 The Board of Pensions of the Presbyterian Church (USA)
CFO Carrie Pitman cpitman@pensionfund.org 3177132621 Pension Fund of the Christian Church

Client Services Greg Exavier gexavier@pbucc.org 212-729-2722 Pension Board United Church of Christ
CMEG Kara Simon Kara.simon@concordiaplans.org Concordia Plan Services (The Lutheran Church - Missouri Synod)
CMEG Kristin Vlasak kvlasak@porticobenefits.org Portico Benefit Services (Evangelical Lutheran Church in America)
COO Rachel Roth rroth@accantors.org 8477817800 American Conference of Cantors
Disability & Life Megan Nichols Megan.Nichols@concordiaplans.org Concordia Plan Services (The Lutheran Church - Missouri Synod)
Executive Level "Right Hand" ProfessionalSherri Morris sherri.morris@concordiaplans.org Concordia Plan Services (The Lutheran Church - Missouri Synod)
Financial Literacy & Wellness Mark Borchert mark.borchert@concordiaplans.org 3148856736 Concordia Plan Services (The Lutheran Church - Missouri Synod)
Financial Literacy & Wellness Ed Shannon eshannon@eder.org 847-622-3370 Eder Financial
Health Benefits Sharon Castillo scastillo@pensions.org 2155877461 The Board of Pensions of the Presbyterian Church (U.S.A.)
Health Benefits Jennifer Markewitz jmarkewitz@pbucc.org Pension Board IUCC
HR Wendy Mortimer wmortimer@porticobenefits.org 612-752-4038 Portico Benefit Services (Evangelical Lutheran Church in America)
Internal Oversight Group Dawn Cooper dcooper@pensionfund.org Pension Fund of the Christian Church
Internal Oversight Group Karen Vitale kvitale@cpg.org The Church Pension Group
Investments Don Walker dwalker@pensions.org The Board of Pensions of the Presbyterian Church (U.S.A.)
IT Douglas Batezel dbatezel@pensions.org 2155877575 The Board of Pensions of the Presbyterian Church (USA)
Legal Ann Stillman ann.stillman@concordiaplans.org 314-885-6705 Concordia Plan Services (The Lutheran Church - Missouri Synod)
Retirement Andrea Hart andrea.hart@concordiaplans.org Concordia Plan Services (The Lutheran Church - Missouri Synod)
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